

<u>Depth</u>	<u>Inclination (Degrees)</u>	<u>Displacement</u>	<u>Displacement Accumulated</u>
4,322	2 1/4	1.22	84.41
4,354	3	1.67	86.08
4,405	3	2.67	88.75
4,436	3	1.62	90.37
4,499	2 7/8	3.26	93.63
4,559	3	3.14	96.77
4,585	3 1/4	1.93	98.70
4,647	3 1/4	4.53	103.23
4,709	2 1/2	2.70	105.93
4,834	3	6.54	112.47
4,896	3	3.24	115.71
4,957	3	3.19	118.90
5,060	3	5.39	124.29
5,121	3	3.19	127.48
5,216	2 3/4	4.47	131.95
5,308	3	4.81	136.76
5,401	3	4.86	141.62
5,499	3	5.13	146.25
5,587	2 3/4	4.22	150.97
5,649	3	3.24	154.21
5,716	2 3/4	3.15	157.36
5,812	3 1/4	5.44	162.80
5,873	3 1/4	3.46	166.26
5,960	3 1/2	5.31	171.57
6,011	3 1/2	3.11	174.68
6,064	3 3/4	3.47	178.15
6,156	3 1/4	5.22	183.37
6,250	3	4.92	188.29
6,374	3	6.49	194.78
6,498	3 1/4	7.03	201.81
6,591	3	4.86	206.67
6,685	2 1/2	4.10	210.77
6,793	2 3/4	5.18	215.95
6,885	3	4.81	220.76
6,978	3	4.86	225.62
7,022	3	2.30	227.92
7,163	3	7.37	235.29
7,287	2 3/4	5.83	241.12
7,500	4	14.87	255.99